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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Event 9 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
25/1/20 - 13:22 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri 2009-2008 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:28.27 270
2. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:29.46 260
3. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 1:31.48 243
4. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 1:31.53 242
5. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 1:33.36 228
6. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:40.35 184
7. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 1:41.06 180
8. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 1:41.97 175
9. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 1:43.76 166

10. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 1:45.98 156
11. TASIC, Dimitrije 08 Sveti Nikola 1:46.20 155
12. STOJMIROVIC, Marko 08 Leskovac 1:50.47 138
13. PLJAKIC, Uros 08 Rasina 1:52.25 131

DSQ CADJENOVIC, Bogdan 09 Pirat 1:58.87
DSQ IVANOV, Petar 09 Sveti Nikola 2:01.41
DSQ DJURDJEVIC, Pavle 08 Radnicki 1969 2:02.19
DSQ TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 2:18.08

Kadeti 2007-2006 god. (13-14 god.)

1. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:17.91 393
2. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 1:18.57 383
3. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 1:19.65 368
4. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 1:20.30 359
5. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 1:23.24 322
6. STOJILJKOVIC, Andrija 06 Leskovac 1:27.59 277
7. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 1:28.00 273
8. STOJILJKOVIC, Dusan 06 Leskovac 1:29.49 259
9. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 1:32.48 235

10. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 1:33.33 229
11. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:35.20 215
12. TODOROVIC, Nikola 06 Radnicki 1969 1:35.98 210
13. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis 1:38.74 193
14. LUCIC, Lazar 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:39.58 188
15. VELICKOVIC, Dusan 07 Olimpija Bor 1:42.64 172
16. JOSIPOVIC, Dimitrije 07 Delfin 1:46.30 154
17. JOVANOVIC, Bogdan 06 Crnica 1:46.78 152
18. MITROVIC, Mihajlo 07 Dubocica 1:50.11 139
19. MLADENOVIC, Lazar 07 Leskovac 1:55.57 120
20. TRAJKOVIC, Mateja 07 Leskovac 2:00.83 105

Mladji Juniori 2005-2004 god. (15-16 god.)

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:08.72 573
2. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 1:12.47 489
3. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 1:18.06 391
4. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 1:20.21 360
5. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 1:25.03 302
6. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Napredak 1:26.02 292
7. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 1:28.49 268
8. JOVANOVIC, Petar 05 Crnica 1:31.79 240
9. STANKOVIC, Nemanja 05 Leskovac 1:51.27 135
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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Event 9, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Mladji Juniori 2005-2004 god. (15-16 god.)

Rank YB Time Pts

10. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 04 Bor 1:58.87 110

Stariji Juniori 2003-2002 god. (17-18 god.)

1. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 1:09.95 543
2. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Napredak 1:18.56 383
3. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Nis 2005 1:20.80 352
4. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Napredak 1:23.68 317
5. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 1:24.25 311
6. RADOVIC, Ognjen 03 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:31.05 246

Apsolutna

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:08.72 573
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:09.19 562
3. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 1:09.95 543
4. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 1:11.98 499
5. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 1:12.47 489
6. VANIC, Lazar 99 Napredak 1:17.65 397
7. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:17.91 393
8. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 1:18.06 391
9. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Napredak 1:18.56 383

10. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 1:18.57 383
11. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 1:19.60 369
12. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 1:19.65 368
13. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 1:20.21 360
14. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 1:20.30 359
15. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Nis 2005 1:20.80 352
16. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 1:23.24 322
17. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Napredak 1:23.68 317
18. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 1:24.25 311
19. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 1:25.03 302
20. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Napredak 1:26.02 292
21. STOJILJKOVIC, Andrija 06 Leskovac 1:27.59 277
22. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 1:28.00 273
23. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:28.27 270
24. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 1:28.49 268
25. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:29.46 260
26. STOJILJKOVIC, Dusan 06 Leskovac 1:29.49 259
27. RADOVIC, Ognjen 03 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:31.05 246
28. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 1:31.48 243
29. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 1:31.53 242
30. JOVANOVIC, Petar 05 Crnica 1:31.79 240
31. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 1:32.48 235
32. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 1:33.33 229
33. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 1:33.36 228
34. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:35.20 215
35. TODOROVIC, Nikola 06 Radnicki 1969 1:35.98 210
36. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis 1:38.74 193
37. LUCIC, Lazar 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:39.58 188
38. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:40.35 184
39. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 1:41.06 180
40. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 1:41.97 175
41. VELICKOVIC, Dusan 07 Olimpija Bor 1:42.64 172
42. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 1:43.76 166
43. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 1:45.98 156
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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Event 9, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

44. TASIC, Dimitrije 08 Sveti Nikola 1:46.20 155
45. JOSIPOVIC, Dimitrije 07 Delfin 1:46.30 154
46. JOVANOVIC, Bogdan 06 Crnica 1:46.78 152
47. MITROVIC, Mihajlo 07 Dubocica 1:50.11 139
48. STOJMIROVIC, Marko 08 Leskovac 1:50.47 138
49. STANKOVIC, Nemanja 05 Leskovac 1:51.27 135
50. PLJAKIC, Uros 08 Rasina 1:52.25 131
51. MLADENOVIC, Lazar 07 Leskovac 1:55.57 120
52. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 04 Bor 1:58.87 110
53. TRAJKOVIC, Mateja 07 Leskovac 2:00.83 105

DSQ CADJENOVIC, Bogdan 09 Pirat 1:58.87
DSQ IVANOV, Petar 09 Sveti Nikola 2:01.41
DSQ DJURDJEVIC, Pavle 08 Radnicki 1969 2:02.19
DSQ TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 2:18.08


